PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

MV70 - Modaflame Rain

Multi Norm Arc Jacket
Collection: Modaflame Rain

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Rain: 98%
Polyester, 2% Carbon Fibre with a PU
breathable flame resistant coating and
bonded with a 60% Modacrylic, 40%
Cotton flame resistant knitted
backing, total weight 350g

Lining Fabric: 100% Cotton Flame
Resistant Lining 170g

Product information

The Modaflame Rain Multi Norm Arc Jacket is
constructed from high quality fabrics and trims.
Designed to give the highest rated protection
combining hi vis, flame resistant, chemical
resistant, anti static, waterproof and ARC rated
properties. Using an up-to-date ergonomic
design, this jacket has a great fit.

Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1, A2, B1, C1, E3, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2)

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 2

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 32 CAL/CM?)
EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 3:1 X
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PORTWEST

Modaflame Rain

Constructed from 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon
Fibre with a PU breathable flame resistant
coating, bonded with a 60% Modacrylic, 40%
Cotton flame resistant knitted backing, total
weight 350g. The fabric offers great flame,
chemical, electric arc and waterproof protection
whilst ensuring high visibility day and night.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Waterproof and breathable with taped seams
to prevent water penetration

- Internal pockets for safe storage
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort

- Pre-bent sleeves allow for increased freedom
of movement

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Storm flap front to protect against the
elements

- Anti-static
- 9 pockets for ample storage
- Detachable hood

- Interactive zip for added functionality
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MV70 - Modaflame Rain Multi Norm Arc Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15211-03/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/16132-01/E00-00

Wash Care

w X B

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MV70YNRS
MV70YNRM
MV70YNRL
MV70YNRXL
MV70YNRXXL
MV70YNRXXXL
MV70YNR4XL

=

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

(Notified Body No.: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
1.8680
1.9600
2.0100
2.1100
2.1600
2.2400
2.3220

Cubic(m?)
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375

EAN13

5036108330515
5036108330508
5036108330492
5036108330522
5036108330539
5036108351886
5036108351879

DUN14

15036108819314
15036108819307
15036108819291
15036108819321
15036108819338
15036108840509
15036108840493
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