

MV70 - Modaflame Rain Multi Norm Arc Jacket

Collection: Modaflame Rain

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Rain: 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon Fibre with a PU breathable flame resistant coating and bonded with a 60% Modacrylic, 40% Cotton flame resistant knitted backing, total weight 350g

Lining Fabric: 100% Cotton Flame Resistant Lining 170g

Product information

The Modaflame Rain Multi Norm Arc Jacket is constructed from high quality fabrics and trims. Designed to give the highest rated protection combining hi vis, flame resistant, chemical resistant, anti static, waterproof and ARC rated properties. Using an up-to-date ergonomic design, this jacket has a great fit.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1, A2, B1, C1, E3, F1)

EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2)

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 2

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 32 CAL/CM²)

EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 3:1 X

Modaflame Rain

Constructed from 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon Fibre with a PU breathable flame resistant coating, bonded with a 60% Modacrylic, 40% Cotton flame resistant knitted backing, total weight 350g. The fabric offers great flame, chemical, electric arc and waterproof protection whilst ensuring high visibility day and night.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Waterproof and breathable with taped seams to prevent water penetration
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort
- Pre-bent sleeves allow for increased freedom of movement
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Anti-static
- 9 pockets for ample storage
- Detachable hood
- Interactive zip for added functionality



MV70 - Modaflame Rain Multi Norm Arc Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010
Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: 2777)
 Bracetown Business Park
 D15 YN2P, Ireland
 Cert No: 2777/15211-03/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: 0321)
 SATRA Technology Park
 NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
 Cert No: AB0321/16132-01/E00-00

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
MV70YNRS	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.8680	0.1375	5036108330515	15036108819314
MV70YNRM	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.9600	0.1375	5036108330508	15036108819307
MV70YNRL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.0100	0.1375	5036108330492	15036108819291
MV70YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.1100	0.1375	5036108330522	15036108819321
MV70YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.1600	0.1375	5036108330539	15036108819338
MV70YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.2400	0.1375	5036108351886	15036108840509
MV70YNR4XL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.3220	0.1375	5036108351879	15036108840493